
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – July 2025 

 

Week 27 
 

Week 28 
 

Week 29 
 

Week 30 
 

Week 31 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (30.06.25) 

* 
 

Monday (07.07.25) 

White beans and Fagioli 

salad 

Rösti with chicken strips  

 
Monday (14.07.25) 

Melon salad  

Asian noodles with 
vegetables 

 

 
Monday (21.07.25) 

Cheese salad  

Pasta gratin with 
vegetables 

 
Monday (28.07.25) 

Fried noodles with Asian 
vegetables  

Fruit salad  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (01.07.25) 

Bean salad  

Sapghetti Pesto         

 
Tuesday (08.07.25) 

Risonisalat  

Omelette with Piperade  

 
Tuesday (15.07.25) 

Celery Salad 

Toast Hawaii on salad  

 
Tuesday (22.07.25) 

Cucumber salad  

African tagine with 
meatballs and rice   

 
Tuesday (29.07.25) 

Tuna salad 

 

Tortillas with vegetables 

and Salad  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (02.07.25) 

Tomato salad  

Rolex (eggs with 
bread and vegetables) 

 

 
Wednesday (09.07.25) 

Fetasalat  

Gnocchi with tomato 
sauce 

 
Wednesday (16.07.25) 

Lettuce 

Veal loaf with fried 
potatoes  

 
Wednesday (23.07.25) 

Greek salad  

Pizza chicken with 
vegetables  

 

 

 
Wednesday (30.07.25) 

Rübliesalat    

Pasta with minced met   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (03.07.25) 

Cauliflower steamed with 
rice  

Fruit salad 

 
Tursday (10.07.25) 

Lettuce  

Kikalaiy (veal ragout 
with vegetables and 
potatoes) 

 
Thursday (17.07.25) 

Fetasalat  

Bulgur with vegetables  

 
Thursday (24.07.25) 

Pea salad 

Fried dumplings vegi with 
mushroom sauce and rice  

 
Thursday (31.07.25) 

Watermelon with feta 

Brussels sprout potatoes  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (04.07.25) 

Rice salad 

Potato and vegetable 
gratin  

 

 
Friday (11.07.25) 

Radish salad  

Fish crisps with oven fries  

 
Friday (18.07.25) 

Tomato soup  

Spinat ala Fiorentina  

 
Friday (25.07.25) 

Russian salad  

Vegi Nuggets with Baked 
Potatoes  

 
Friday (01.08.25) 

    * 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Uganda 

 


